
シード １R ２R QF SF F

1 窪田　美紀

窪田　美紀
83

3 小笠原　佳子
82

窪田　美紀
82

5 吉井　彩子
WO

加賀美　淑姫
80

7 加賀美　淑姫
WO

窪田　美紀
61 62

9 平瀬　葉子

平瀬　葉子
81

11 西嶋　由美
85

平瀬　葉子
82

14 山田　絵里
98(0)

山田　絵里
20RET

15 佐藤　早智子
WO

24

17 會田　美和子
82

會田　美和子
86

19 牧田　和子
86

佐藤　恭子
81

22 稲川　美雪
80

佐藤　恭子
80

24 佐藤　恭子
80

佐藤　恭子
63 63

25 仙田　未知
83

仙田　未知
81

28 石橋　順子
82

山川　美和
82

30 武井　佳代子
80

山川　美和
82

32 山川　美和

2012/12/16

シード順位

優勝

佐藤　恭子

WO

在住（横浜Ｄｅｅｐ　Ｂｌｕｅ）

1

24

32

32

9

14

）

（

柏木　美緒 在住

石橋　順子 三菱重工横浜

（

窪田　美紀 （

佐藤　恭子 （

）

仙田　未知 在住

横浜テニスカレッジ・白楽 ）

平瀬　葉子

（ 在住（Ｔｅａｍ　Ｍａｐｌｅ） ）

（ ）

在住（ＹＷＤ）（ ）

横浜テニスカレッジ・白楽

BYE
1

佐藤　恭子 横浜テニスカレッジ・白楽（

梅村　裕子 ラック港南台ＴＧ

會田　美和子

17

24

24

25

1

7

9

（ 在住 ）

）

横山　智恵美 八景ＩＴＳ

山川　美和 （ 和泉テニスクラブ・スクール ）

稲川　美雪 ＩＴＣ．ｔｃ

小野澤　祐子

松嶋　麻子 （ 横浜テニスカレッジ・ザ・センター

（

（

）

）

（ 在住(ＴＩＷ) ）

柴崎　恵美 在住（橘Ｔアカデミー）（ ）

牧田　和子 （

（

伊藤　恵子 ＣＵＰＳ

）

）

佐藤　早智子 （ 横浜テニスカレッジ・ザ・センター ）

山﨑　可奈子

（

（

古屋　恭子 ケンウッドＴＣ（

（

篠原　恵美 横浜グリーンＴＣ

山田　絵里 在住

加賀美　淑姫

BYE

西嶋　由美 在住

内山　かほり エバーグリーンＴＦ横浜（ ）

平瀬　葉子 在住（

① 1

）

）山川　美和 和泉テニスクラブ・スクール

② 32

24③～④

25

　　　 31

② 32

③～④ 9
③～④ 24

小笠原　佳子 在住

28

　　　

　　　 23

）

岡田　亜弓 八景ＩＴＳ

（

（

）

（ 在住（ＹＷＤ） ）

）

在住（リーダー電子）

白井　ゆみ 横浜テニスカレッジ・白楽

（

（ ）

（

BYE

）

）

）

）武井　佳代子 在住(ＴＩＷ)

（

（

29

　　　 30

　　　 27

　　　

26

16

　　　 19

　　　 20

　　　 21

　　　 13

　　　 22

17

　　　 18

15

8

　　　 11

　　　 12

5

　　 14

9

　　　 10

　　　 7

③～④

　　　 6

① 1

2

　　　 3

　　 4

）

女子４０才以上

窪田　美紀 在住（横浜Ｄｅｅｐ　Ｂｌｕｅ）（ ）

）

）

）吉井　彩子


	女子40才

